
                       

         FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA PESCA DESPORTIVA

          CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DA 1ª DIVISÃO INDIVIDUAL SENHORAS - FUNDO/MAR  2021

Se
ct

o
r

M
. E

x

N
º 

Ex Peso Cl Pts

Se
ct

o
r

M
. E

x

N
º 

Ex Peso Cl Pts Peso Ex Pts CL

3 15380 Cátia Diogo ADP Manta Rota ARPDAlg B6 17 1 17 3º 8,0 B3 650 4 850 1º 3,0 867 5 11,0 4º

4 11587 Vera Cordeiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg A6 141 3 167 2º 6,0 A2 313 6 974 1º 1,0 1 141 9 7,0 1º

5 7228 Amália Valente CAP Faro ARPDAlg A4 186 1 186 1º 3,0 C3 208 3 342 2º 6,0 528 4 9,0 2º

8 17259 Natasha Seromenho Casa Benfica Porto ARNPD B1 377 2 390 1º 2,0 A5 141 3 317 4º 11,0 707 5 13,0 5º

6 16493 Zélia Afonso CP A Robaleira ARBPD C1 246 1 246 4º 11,0 B5 313 4 719 2º 4,0 965 5 15,0 8º

1 17893 Silvia Sousa CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg C4 164 1 164 5º 12,0 C5 448 4 929 1º 2,0 1 093 5 14,0 6º

15 15561 Leontina Jacinto CAP Grândola ARBAPD C3 141 2 262 3º 7,0 B2 164 5 321 4º 10,0 583 7 17,0 10º

2 17869 Vanda Silva CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg B4 GRADE 15,5 C4 103 3 126 3º 9,0 126 3 24,5 14º

16 13180 Susana Serrão C. Mar e Serra APDRAM C6 487 1 487 2º 4,0 A3 216 4 538 2º 5,0 1 025 5 9,0 2º

7 9923 Rosa Guerreiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg C2 2 096 4 2 868 1º 1,0 A6 121 3 234 5º 13,0 3 102 7 14,0 6º

10 14981 Tatiana Marques GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg A2 10 1 10 5º 13,0 A1 103 6 344 3º 8,0 354 7 21,0 12º

13 10367 Cláudia Vilar CENAP ARPDABL B2 190 1 190 2º 5,0 C2 121 1 121 4º 12,0 311 2 17,0 10º

9 8358 Catarina Vilar CENAP ARPDABL B5 GRADE 15,5 C1 103 1 103 5º 14,0 103 1 29,5 15º

18 11598 Júlia Sequeira CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg A1 13 1 13 3º 9,0 B4 208 3 490 3º 7,0 503 4 16,0 9º

14 18467 Marisa Jesus CENAP ARPDABL C5 GRADE 15,5 B6 73 1 73 5º 15,0 73 1 30,5 16º

11 2149 Rosa Cristino CD Paço de Arcos ARCPD A5 13 1 13 3º 9,0 B1 73 1 73 5º 15,0 86 2 24,0 13º

17 8910 Lina Dias GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg A3 GRADE 15,5 A4 GRADE 17,0 32,5 17º

12 15296 Maria Barbosa SIRA APDVC FALTA - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0 42,0 18º

19 11586 Sónia Guerreiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0 42,0 18º

20 14135 Edite Sombreireiro GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0 42,0 18º

Totais Actuais

Praia Areias Brancas
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3 15380 Cátia Diogo ADP Manta Rota ARPDAlg

4 11587 Vera Cordeiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg

5 7228 Amália Valente CAP Faro ARPDAlg

8 17259 Natasha Seromenho Casa Benfica Porto ARNPD

6 16493 Zélia Afonso CP A Robaleira ARBPD

1 17893 Silvia Sousa CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg

15 15561 Leontina Jacinto CAP Grândola ARBAPD

2 17869 Vanda Silva CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg

16 13180 Susana Serrão C. Mar e Serra APDRAM

7 9923 Rosa Guerreiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg

10 14981 Tatiana Marques GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg

13 10367 Cláudia Vilar CENAP ARPDABL

9 8358 Catarina Vilar CENAP ARPDABL

18 11598 Júlia Sequeira CPND Albufeira ARPDAlg

14 18467 Marisa Jesus CENAP ARPDABL

11 2149 Rosa Cristino CD Paço de Arcos ARCPD

17 8910 Lina Dias GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg

12 15296 Maria Barbosa SIRA APDVC

19 11586 Sónia Guerreiro SC Escanchinas ARPDAlg

20 14135 Edite Sombreireiro GDR Olhos d' Água ARPDAlg
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B6 278 4 716 1º 2,0 B2 528 7 1 591 1º 1,0 3 174 16 14,0 1º

A4 103 2 120 5º 15,0 A1 411 3 952 1º 2,0 2 213 14 24,0 2º

C5 344 4 790 3º 7,0 C6 158 3 309 3º 8,0 1 627 11 24,0 2º

A2 164 5 634 1º 3,0 C3 103 1 103 5º 12,0 1 444 11 28,0 4º

C4 448 2 461 4º 10,0 C2 158 6 773 1º 3,0 2 199 13 28,0 5º

C3 720 2 1 113 1º 1,0 B5 GRADE 14,5 2 206 7 29,5 6º

B5 313 3 620 2º 5,0 A5 164 2 285 4º 9,0 1 488 12 31,0 7º

C1 196 5 862 2º 4,0 A3 437 3 719 2º 4,0 1 707 11 32,5 8º

A1 246 1 246 3º 9,0 B4 GRADE 14,5 1 271 6 32,5 9º

B2 164 3 406 3º 8,0 A2 141 2 151 5º 11,0 3 659 12 33,0 10º

B4 141 3 347 4º 11,0 A4 189 4 464 3º 7,0 1 165 14 39,0 11º

B1 158 3 292 5º 13,0 C1 176 2 189 4º 10,0 792 7 40,0 12º

A3 141 3 315 2º 6,0 C4 448 2 569 2º 5,0 987 6 40,5 13º

A5 121 1 121 4º 12,0 B3 GRADE 14,5 624 5 42,5 14º

C6 278 1 278 5º 14,0 B1 216 2 337 2º 6,0 688 4 50,5 15º

C2 GRADE 16,5 FALTA - - - 21,0 86 2 61,5 16º

B3 GRADE 16,5 C5 GRADE 14,5 63,5 17º

FALTA - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0

FALTA - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0

Falta - - - 21,0 FALTA - - - 21,0 Eliminada
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